PHCA Boys Soccer 2023

Date Day
8/17-8/19 Th-Sat
8/26 Saturday

9/1 Friday
9/5 Tuesday
9/7 Thursday
9/8 Friday
9/11 Monday
9/12 Tuesday
9/18 Monday
9/19 Tuesday
9/21 Thursday
9/22-9/23  Fri-Sat

10/3 Tuesday
10/6 Friday
10/10 Tuesday
10/13 Friday
10/16-10/20 TBD
10/26-1028 TBD

Time
6:10p.m.
10:00a.m.

6:00p.m.
5:00p.m.
5:00p.m.
5:00p.m.
5:00p.m.
5:00p.m.
4:00p.m.
5:00p.m.
4:30p.m.
TBD

5:00:p.m.
5:00p.m.
5:00p.m.
6:30p.m.
TBD
TBD

H/A

Away
Away

Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away

Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away

Team
KCE Toumn.
CLC

Faith

Clinton Christian
CFS

CPRS

Overland

Our Savior
Heartland
Clinton Christian
Faith

TBD

OCs

CLC

Our Savior
CPRS
8D

TBD

Location
Legacy Park 1501 NE Legacy Park Dr, Lee's Summit, MO
1070 E. 12th St. Ft. Scott, KS

IAC- 17800 E Salisbury Rd. Inependence, MO
TBD

IAC- 17800 E Salisbury Rd. Inependence, MO
IAC- 17800 E Salisbury Rd. Inependence, MO
IAC- 17800 E Salisbury Rd. Inependence, MO
IAC- 17800 E Salisbury Rd. Inependence, MO
810 S Cedar Street, Belton, 64012

IAC- 17800 E Salisbury Rd. Inependence, MO
4330 NW Cookingham Rd, Kansas City, MO
CFS 1615 Business Loop 70W. Columbia, MO

7401 Metcalf Ave, Overland Park, KS

TBD

IAC- 17800 E Salisbury Rd. Inependence. MO
Blue Spings HS Soccer Field (Senior Night)
IAC- 17800 E Salisbury Rd. Inependence, MO
Joplin

Please note that this schedule can be adjusted at any time due to weather or conflicts
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