## PHCA Boys Soccer 2023

10/26-10	10/16-10	10	10	_	_	9/22-9/23	9	9	9	9	9			<u>=</u>		ç	0	8/17-8/19	Date
10/26-1028 TBD	10/16-10/20 TBD	10/13 Friday	10/10 Tuesday	10/6 Friday	10/3 Tuesday	3 Fri-Sat	9/21 Thursday	9/19 Tuesday	9/18 Monday	9/12 Tuesday	9/11 Monday	9/8 Friday	9/7 Thursday	9/5 Tuesday	9/1 Friday	orzo Sauroay	Se Saturday	Th-Sat	Day
TBD	TBD	6:30p.m.	5:00p.m.	5:00p.m.	5:00:p.m.	TBD	4:30p.m.	5:00p.m.	4:00p.m.	5:00p.m.	5:00p.m.	5:00p.m.	5:00p.m.	5:00p.m.	6:00p.m.	0.000	10.00a m Away	6:10p.m.	Time
Away	Away	Home	Home	Home	Away	Away	Away	Home	Away	Home	Home	Away	Home	Away	Home	, maj	Away	Away	H/A
TBD	TBD	CPRS	Our Savior	CLC	ocs	TBD	Faith	Clinton Christian	Heartland	Our Savior	Overland	CPRS	CFS	Clinton Christian	Faith		000	KCE Tourn.	Team
Joplin	IAC- 17800 E Salisbury Rd. Inependence, MO	Blue Spings HS Soccer Field (Senior Night)	IAC- 17800 E Salisbury Rd. Inependence, MO	TBD	7401 Metcalf Ave, Overland Park, KS	CFS 1615 Business Loop 70W. Columbia, MO	4330 NW Cookingham Rd, Kansas City, MO	IAC- 17800 E Salisbury Rd. Inependence, MO	810 S Cedar Street, Belton, 64012	IAC- 17800 E Salisbury Rd. Inependence, MO	TBD	IAC- 17800 E Salisbury Rd. Inependence, MO		1070 E. 12th St. Ft. Scott. KS	Legacy Park 1501 NE Legacy Park Dr, Lee's Summit, MO	Location			

Rev. 8/10/23

Please note that this schedule can be adjusted at any time due to weather or conflicts